
2023-24 Holidays/Blackout Dates Revised 9/5/23

Labor Day Monday September 4 CLOSED

Back to School Night Thursday September 7 CLOSED AFT/EVE

Football Game Friday September 8 6:30PM CLOSE

Football Game Friday September 15 6:30PM CLOSE

Cross Country Saturday September 23 OPEN AT 4PM

New Parent Reception Monday September 25 OPEN

Bob Kemp Lacrosse Classic Sunday October 8 OPEN AT 5PM

Columbus Day Monday October 9 CLOSED

Freshman Community of Concern Tuesday October 10 OPEN

Sophomore Community of Concern Wednesday October 11 OPEN

Open House Sunday October 15 OPEN AT 4:30PM

Homecoming/Alumni Weekend Friday October 20 CLOSED AFT/EVE

Homecoming/Alumni Weekend Saturday October 21 CLOSED

Cross Country Saturday October 28 CLOSED (TBD)

Thanksgiving Break Thurs-Fri November 23-24 CLOSED

Christmas Break Sat-Tue December 23-26 CLOSED

Winter Break Wed-Sun December 27-31 TBD

New Years Holiday Mon-Fri January 1-5 CLOSED

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 15 CLOSED

Last Track to Philly Saturday January 20 CLOSED (TBD)

Private School Invitational Track Meet Saturday February 3 CLOSED (TBD)

Presidents Day Monday February 19 CLOSED

Accepted Students Night Tuesday February 27 CLOSED (TBD)

Mother/Son Brunch Sunday March 10 CLOSED 11AM-2PM

Spring/Easter Break Mon-Mon March 25-April 1 CLOSED

Father/Son Brunch Sunday April 14 CLOSED 11AM-2PM

Prep Hall of Fame Event Friday April 26 CLOSED (TBD)

Prep Prom Saturday April 27 TBD

Prep Gala Saturday May 4 CLOSED (TBD)

Baccalaureate Mass Friday May 24 CLOSED AFT/EVE

Prep Commencement/Memorial Day Weekend Sat-Mon May 25-27 CLOSED

Juneteenth Wednesday June 19 CLOSED

Note: Please note this is a fluid schedule and some closure times or dates could change as well as Prep swim

meets schedule will be added when it becomes available. Prep will provide updates to schedule as soon

as possible



Swim Meets: On meet days, teams should plan to wait until 6:00pm outside the pool entrance until invited in by

the Aquatic staff.

AM Hours: 5:00am to 7:00am Afternoon Hours 3:30pm to 6:30pm Evening Hours: 6:30pm to 9:00pm


